December 12, 2008
To Our Valued Customers:
DKS Steel Door and Frame Systems, Inc. is proud to announce the new addition of the E-Z
Frame to the DKS line of products.
The E-Z Frame is a pre-finished galvanized interior frame designed for ease of installation in
new construction and light commercial applications including hotels, assisted living centers,
multi-family residential projects and anywhere the strength and durability of pre-finished steel is
required.   All E-Z Frames are galvanized as standard material.

o Adjustable T-Strike, if applicable (US26D, US10B, US3) Shipped loose
o 2 Clear Silencers
HOW TO ORDER
o Specify ITEM #
o Specify T-Strike finish, if applicable
E-Z , 2
EEE---ZZZ  Frame PPRREE--FFIINNIISSHHEEDD  SSTTEEEELL  DDOOOORR  FFRRAAMMEESS
 Steel Door & Frame, Inc.
HEIGHT 1 2 3 3 4 5
4.5 X 4.5 HINGE AND STRIKE LOCATIONS
6’8” 29-1/2”  40-3/32”
7’0’ 31-1/2”  44-3/32”
8’0”
10-19/32”
37-1/2” 37-1/2”
10-19/32”
56-3/32”
4 X 4, ¼” RADIUS HINGE AND STRIKE LOCATIONS
6’8” 29-3/4”  40-3/32”
7’0’ 31-3/4”  44-3/32”
8’0”
10-11/32”
37-3/4” 37-3/4”
10-11/32”
56-3/32”
    Warehouse Locations
California Texas Pennsylvania
DKS Steel Door & Frame Systems Inc.
2142 Tubeway Avenue
Commerce, CA 90040
Tel:  (323) 888-7767
Fax: (323) 888-0063
Website: www.dksdoors.com
Email: sales@dksdoors.com
DKS Texas Warehouse
1018 Avenue M
Grand Prairie, TX 75050
Tel:  (972) 660-3000
Fax: (972) 660-3001
Email:dshuckgroup.com
DKS Pennsylvania Warehouse
176 Westbrook Drive
Honey Brook, PA 19344
Tel:  (610) 273-7070
Fax: (610) 273-9053
Website:www.tabindustries.com
DKS
DOOR HANDING CHART
When door swings towards you and hinges are on right side of the door – Door is R.H.R. / Frame is L.H.
When door swings to inside and hinges are on right side of the door – Door is R.H. / Frame is R.H.
E-Z , 3
EEE---ZZZ  Frame PPRREE--FFIINNIISSHHEEDD  SSTTEEEELL  DDOOOORR  FFRRAAMMEESS
 Steel Door & Frame, Inc. DKS
E-Z Frame Installation Instructions
1. Open cartons carefully and inspect the product.   Lay out materials in the order of
installation.